
Kopier-Service

www.kreativ-rd.de

FORMAT

Gerne vergrößern wir auch ihre Vorlage bis auf eine Größe von DIN A3

DIN A4

DIN A3

schwarz-weiß
schwarz-weiß

farbig
farbig
farbig

schwarz-weiß
schwarz-weiß

farbig
farbig
farbig

0,10 €
0,08 €

0,50 €
0,40 €
0,35 €

0,20 €
0,15 €

1,00 €
0,80 €
0,70 €

ab   1 Seite
ab 20 Seiten 

ab   1 Seite
ab 20 Seiten
ab 35 Seiten

ab   1 Seite
ab 20 Seiten 

ab   1 Seite
ab 20 Seiten
ab 35 Seiten

FARBIGKEIT ANZAHL PREIS/KOPIE


